
 

  

17° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

45a MUGGIA-PORTOROSE-MUGGIA 
Muggia, 18-19 giugno 2022 

 

CLASSIFICA MPM HYBRID  
 

 No     Numero  Nome                                                                              Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    103  MARCO SPANGARO, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    1,0   1 

  2    116  MASSIMILIANO CECOTTO, L2, ITA 194, Melges 32, SNT                EL MORO VITAMIA    2,0   2 

  3    117  ALES ANTONIC, U, ITA 7, UFO 28, YC Cupa                        UFO MARINA TIMAVO    3,0   3 

  4    108  ROBERTO NOBILE, L2, ITA 046, UFO 28 OD, S89                                 GUFO    4,0   4 

  5    102  GIOVANNI SABADIN, RE, ITA 3074, Farr 30, CDVM                             FIAMMA    5,0   5 

  6    118  STEFANO ZUGNA, RF, ITA 3149, Delta 84, CDVM                           SIMPLY RED    6,0   6 

  7    106  GIORGIO LORCET, RF, ITA 17727, BENETEAU FIRST27 SE, YCPSR                  NOUR2    7,0   7 

  8    109  STEFANO MICHELAZZI, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV                            LOLA    8,0   8 

  9    107  GIORGIO FAVRETTO, CD, ITA 12410, Delta 100, STSM                   PASSION FRUIT    9,0   9 

 10    122  GIORDANO BEMBO, CF, ITA 8945, Delta 87, STSM                         DIRTY DEEDS   10,0  10 

 11    121  DARIO RADIN, RG, ITA 24034, Este 24, SNL                          PESTEPESTIFERA   11,0  11 

 12    115  MORO GIOVANNI, RE, ITA 10, Eryd 30, CDVM                                 SWAHILI   12,0  12 

 13    112  DARIO DAVIDE SABBADINI, CE, ITA 13611, beneteau first 31.7, SNPJ       VICEVERSA   13,0  13 

 14    124  GIUSEPPE SAMBO, CD, ITA 15523, Queen 34, LNI Mo                  HIC SUNT LEONES   14,0  14 

 15    105  ANDREA  FERRARO, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM                         MEZAMUJA   15,0  15 

 16    203  FABIO FISCHER, VB-CE, ITA 11177, muja 95, CDVM                        SCHIRIBIZ3   16,0  16 

 17    202  ALBERTO ZAVALDI, VB-CD, ITA 4455, Elan 333, STV              PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA   17,0  17 

 18    119  PIETRO TESTOLIN, CD, ITA 3675, Bonin34, LNI Mo                           VIRGOLA   18,0  18 

 19    113  MARIO DAVANZO, Z, ITA 015, Zero22, SVBG                               321...ZERO   19,0  19 

 20    201  GIORGIO VELASCO, VB-CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM               POLVERE DI STELLE   20,0  20 

 21    120  PAOLO COLOMBIN, CD, ITA 536, Bonin 34, CDVM                             NARIDOLA   21,0  21 

 22    114  Alessandro Pilato, CF, ITA 554, Dehler 29, CDVM                             NINA   22,0  22 

 23    101  MANUELA MANDLER, M, ITA 767, METEOR, SVBG                                BARKINO   23,0  23 

 24    123  DAVIDE APOLLONIO, CE, ITA 10520, Muja95, CDVM                       MARY PAUL II   24,0  24 

 25    204  IRENE MICHELINI, VB-CF, ITA 12362, Zigurat 8.12, CDVM                   TRE MULE   25,0  25 

 26    207  MARINO VECCHIET, VB-CF, ITA 6097, prototipo, CDVM                     BETTY BOOP   26,0  26 

 27    125  ANDREJ SUBAN, CH, SLO 190, Suscià, JADRO KOPER                           BESTIJA   27,0  27 

 28    199  BRANCO JELOVCICH, CD, ITA 4002, Delta 100, CDVM                            ARIES   35,0 dnf 

 28    104  GIANNI DEVISINTINI, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG                               CATTIVIK   35,0 ocs 

 28    111  PAOLO  TOMASI, U, ITA 22, ufo 28, SVBG                             DONCHISCIOTTE   35,0 ocs 

 28    208  RICCARDO VATTOVANI, VB-CD, ITA 5991, Elan 333, CDVM                    PRIMOSOLE   35,0 dnf 

 28    205  MASSIMO BANI, VB-CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS                     MERINGA   35,0 dnf 

 28    110  ALVISE BIANCHI, Z, ITA 012, Zero 22, YCA                                  ZEFIRO   35,0 ocs 

 28    209  GIANPAOLO VISNOVIC, VB-CF, ITA 10033, OPEN, CDVM                  DOPO L'OSTERIA   35,0 dnf 

 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 No Numero  Nome                                                               Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    109  STEFANO MICHELAZZI, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV             LOLA    1,0   1 

  2    107  GIORGIO FAVRETTO, CD, ITA 12410, Delta 100, STSM    PASSION FRUIT    2,0   2 

  3    124  GIUSEPPE SAMBO, CD, ITA 15523, Queen 34, LNI Mo   HIC SUNT LEONES    3,0   3 

  4    119  PIETRO TESTOLIN, CD, ITA 3675, Bonin34, LNI Mo            VIRGOLA    4,0   4 

  5    120  PAOLO COLOMBIN, CD, ITA 536, Bonin 34, CDVM              NARIDOLA    5,0   5 

  6    199  BRANCO JELOVCICH, CD, ITA 4002, Delta 100, CDVM             ARIES    7,0 dnf 
 
07-Crociera ECHO+FOX 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                          Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    122  GIORDANO BEMBO, CF, ITA 8945, Delta 87, STSM                     DIRTY DEEDS    1,0   1 

  2    112  DARIO DAVIDE SABBADINI, CE, ITA 13611, beneteau first 31.7, SNPJ   VICEVERSA    2,0   2 

  3    114  ALESSANDRO PILATO, CF, ITA 554, Dehler 29, CDVM                         NINA    3,0   3 

  4    123  DAVIDE APOLLONIO, CE, ITA 10520, Muja95, CDVM                   MARY PAUL II    4,0   4 

 



10-Crociera HOTEL 
 No Numero  Nome                                                      Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    101  MANUELA MANDLER, M, ITA 767, METEOR, SVBG        BARKINO    1,0   1 

  2    125  ANDREJ SUBAN, CH, SLO 190, Suscià, JADRO KOPER   BESTIJA    2,0   2 

 

16-Regata DELTA+ECHO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                              Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    103  MARCO SPANGARO, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    1,0   1 

  2    102  GIOVANNI SABADIN, RE, ITA 3074, Farr 30, CDVM                             FIAMMA    2,0   2 

  3    115  MORO GIOVANNI, RE, ITA 10, Eryd 30, CDVM                                 SWAHILI    3,0   3 

 

18-Regata FOX+GOLF 
 No Numero  Nome                                                               Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    118  STEFANO ZUGNA, RF, ITA 3149, Delta 84, CDVM            SIMPLY RED    1,0   1 

  2    106  GIORGIO LORCET, RF, ITA 17727, BENETEAU FIRST27 SE, YCPSR   NOUR2    2,0   2 

  3    121  DARIO RADIN, RG, ITA 24034, Este 24, SNL           PESTEPESTIFERA    3,0   3 

  4    105  ANDREA  FERRARO, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM          MEZAMUJA    4,0   4 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                 Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1    116  MASSIMILIANO CECOTTO, L2, ITA 194, Melges 32, SNT   EL MORO VITAMIA    1,0   1 

  2    117  ALES ANTONIC, U, ITA 7, UFO 28, YC Cupa           UFO MARINA TIMAVO    2,0   2 

  3    108  ROBERTO NOBILE, L2, ITA 046, UFO 28 OD, S89                    GUFO    3,0   3 

  4    104  GIANNI DEVISINTINI, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG                  CATTIVIK    6,0 ocs 

  4    111  PAOLO  TOMASI, U, ITA 22, ufo 28, SVBG                DONCHISCIOTTE    6,0 ocs 

 

25-ZERO 
No Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    113  MARIO DAVANZO, Z, ITA 015, Zero22, SVBG   321...ZERO    1,0   1 

  2    110  ALVISE BIANCHI, Z, ITA 012, Zero 22, YCA      ZEFIRO    3,0 ocs 

 

V.BIANCHE CE+CD 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                   Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    203  FABIO FISCHER, VB-CE, ITA 11177, muja 95, CDVM             SCHIRIBIZ3    1,0   1 

  2    202  ALBERTO ZAVALDI, VB-CD, ITA 4455, Elan 333, STV   PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA    2,0   2 

  3    208  RICCARDO VATTOVANI, VB-CD, ITA 5991, Elan 333, CDVM         PRIMOSOLE    4,0 dnf 

 

 

V.BIANCHE CF+CG 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                  Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    201  GIORGIO VELASCO, VB-CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE    1,0   1 

  2    204  IRENE MICHELINI, VB-CF, ITA 12362, Zigurat 8.12, CDVM       TRE MULE    2,0   2 

  3    207  MARINO VECCHIET, VB-CF, ITA 6097, prototipo, CDVM         BETTY BOOP    3,0   3 

  4    205  MASSIMO BANI, VB-CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS         MERINGA    6,0 dnf 

  4    209  GIANPAOLO VISNOVIC, VB-CF, ITA 10033, OPEN, CDVM      DOPO L'OSTERIA    6,0 dnf 

 

 

PREMIAZIONI IL 24/6 alle ore 20.00 presso la sede del CDVMUGGIA 


